*Most common product
36
MINI
2x48x1ru MINI (Bantam/TT)
48P-12A/TYPE 1
Most common
2x48 MINI (BANTAM/TT)
Our most popular audio patchbay with capacity for 48 jacks per row

4-line designation strips.
4
Insert type code to complete the order number
603/446-3335
SPECIAL GROUP SPACING (48P)
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x1RU* 48P-12A/TYPE- _______
2x48x2RU* 48P-32J4P/TYPE-_______
EVEN SPACING (48E)
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x1RU 48E-12A/TYPE- ________
2x48x2RU 48E-32J4P/TYPE-_______
STEREO SPACING (48S)
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x1RU 48S-12A/TYPE- ________
2x48x2RU 48S-32J4P/TYPE-_______
MAXIMUM DENSITY (52)
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x52x1RU 52-12A/TYPE- _________
2x52x2RU 52-32J4P/TYPE-________
820AQ JACK*
Tip, Ring, Sleeve
(TRS) w/normals.
800A JACK
Tip, Ring, Sleeve
(TRS) only.
2x48x1ru MINI (Bantam/TT)
48E-12A/TYPE 1
2x48x2ru MINI (Bantam/TT)
48S-32J4P/TYPE 1
T,R,S out—half-normalled
TYPE CODE
   TYPE 3
800A
820AQ
800A
800A
TYPE 2
T,R,S out only
TYPE 1
T,R,S w/normals out
820AQ
820AQ
Insert type code to complete the order number
STANDARD 1/4”
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x20x1RU 112A/TYPE- ________
2x20x2RU 132J4P/TYPE- ________
2x24x1RU * 312A/TYPE- ________
2x24x2RU* 332J4P/TYPE-________
2x26x1RU* 612A/TYPE- ________
2x26x2RU* 632J4P/TYPE-________
2x32x1RU* 32-12A/TYPE- ______
2x32x2RU 32-32J4P/TYPE- ______
SINGLE ROW 1/4”
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
1x20x1RU 111J4P/TYPE- ________
1x24x1RU 311J4P/TYPE- ________
1x26x1RU 611J4P/TYPE- ________
5www.patchbays.com
2x32x1ru 1/4” LoNg-FrAME SKINI
32-12A/TYPE 1
Most common
2x24, 2x26, 2x32  ---   1/4” LoNg-FrAME
We manufacture all our audio jacks, 1/4” Long-Frame MAXI jacks,
SKINI jacks, and MINI jacks and panels at our own factory here in
Marlow, New Hampshire. We guarantee the exacting specifications
our customers have relied on for more than 60 years.
The SKINI jack design lets you fit 32 jacks per row, for additional
patching capability without using up valuable rack space. These jacks
are mechanically and electrically the same as our full-size Audio-Line
1/4” MAXI jacks – the only difference is the narrower SKINI jack profile.
2x26x1ru 1/4” LoNg-FrAME MAXI
612A/TYPE 1
Most common
320A JACK*
Tip, Ring, Sleeve
(TRS) w/normals.
300A JACK
Tip, Ring, Sleeve
(TRS) only.
600A JACK
Tip, Ring, Sleeve
(TRS) only.
620A JACK*
Tip, Ring, Sleeve
(TRS) w/normals.
MAXI and SKINI
T,R,S out—half-normalled
TYPE CODE
   TYPE 3
300A/600A
320A/620A
300A/600A
300A/600A
TYPE 2
T,R,S out only
TYPE 1
T,R,S w/normals out
320A/620A
320A/620A
*Most common product
MINI QCP
6 603/446-3335
EO: EVERYTHING OUT
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x2RU WQP-05-P-C-48-N-2
FN: FULL-NORMALLED
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x2RU WQP-06-P-C-48-N-2
HN: HALF-NORMALLED
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x2RU* WQP-07-P-C-48-N-2
NN: NON-NORMALLED
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x2RU WQP-08-P-C-48-N-2
N = Grounds not bussed. Replace with B in
order number for bussed grounds.
Insertion Tool QB-2
Replacement Tip QB-2T
Punchdown Tooling
2x48x1ru 4-foot harness
wQP-05-P-H4-48-N-1
Most common
2x48x2ru Self-contained
wQP-07-P-C-48-N-2
Most common
EO: EVERYTHING OUT
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x1RU* WQP-05-P-H4-48-N-1
2x48x2RU WQP-05-P-H4-48-N-2
FN: FULL-NORMALLED
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x1RU WQP-06-P-H4-48-N-1
2x48x2RU WQP-06-P-H4-48-N-2
HN: HALF-NORMALLED
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x1RU WQP-07-P-H4-48-N-1
2x48x2RU WQP-07-P-H4-48-N-2
NN: NON-NORMALLED
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48x1RU WQP-08-P-H4-48-N-1
2x48x2RU WQP-08-P-H4-48-N-2
N = Grounds not bussed. Replace with B in
order number for bussed grounds.
2x48 To QCP PuNCHdowN
Wired to ADC QCP Ultra-Patch punchdown backplates.
QCP  HIgHLIgHTS
• Self-contained units available
in 2RU (31⁄2”) panels only.
• Standard cable length
between panel and backplate
is 4 feet; any lengthcan be
provided.
• ADC QCP Ultra-Patch
backplates require a punch-
down insertion tool (Order No.

11www.patchbays.com
E3M  -  ____________  -  ____________  -  ____________
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
E3M  - __________  -  __________  -  __________
8 PAIR CABLE , M-XLR CONNECTORS, 15-FOOT
PRE-ASSEMBLED PROTOOLS INTERCONNECT CABLE
ORDER NO: E3M-8-PR- _________ (footage)
*We can also manufacture cables using 110Ω digital cable.
Unless otherwise specified, all interface cables are made with analog cable.
All connector fanouts are 2 feet long.
STUB END S
MXLR M
FLXR F
297 PLUG 2
E3M E
RCA R
SINGLE PAIR 1*
2 PAIR 2*
8 PAIR 8*
12 PAIR 12*
24 PAIR 24
26 PAIR 26
15-FOOT 15
30-FOOT 30
8 M 15
Tip (+)
Ring (-)
Sleeve
(actual
size)
(specify footage
for other
lengths)
A 56-pin connector separated out
to four 38-pin connectors.
CrIMP CoNTACTS
ECP-Pins
SoLdEr Lug CoNTACTS
ESP-Pins
A 90-pin connector
separated out to XLR
male connectors.
INSErTIoN TooL
EIT-Tool
HANd-CrIMP TooL
ECT-Tool
EdAC 3-PIN MALE CoNNECTor
E3M-Connectors
(Mating connector to all of our 3-Pin patchbays)
SHorTI Accessories
SHorTI INTErCoNNECT CABLES
Fill in the blanks to complete the order number
CuSToM SNAKES
Call to order.
EXTrACTIoN TooL and rEPLACEMENT TIP
EET-Tool
EETrT-Tip
dB25 SHorTI
12 603/446-3335
2x48x1.5ru
digital ready
wdBP-9615-SH
Most common
MINI SHorTI dB25 (d-sub)
This 2x48 audio patchbay is wired to DB25 connectors. It features
exceptional flexibility with the Audio Accessories, Inc. exclusive